
AM (9:00 start) PM (13:00 start unless otherwise stated on your timetable)

Combined Science Biology History paper 1 

1 hour 15 mins 1 hour 30 mins

Biology

1 hour 45 mins

English Language paper 1 Sports studies  

1 hour 45 mins 1 hour 25 mins

Music

1 hour 30 min

French Listening & Reading Maths Paper 1  (non calc)

F- 35 mins & 45 mins H- 45 mins & 1 hour 1 hour 30 mins

Combined Science Chemistry PE Paper 1 

1 hour 15 mins 1 hour

Chemistry Computer Science paper 

1 hour 45 mins 1 hour 30 mins

Maths Paper 2  (calculator) Geography paper 1

1 hour 30 mins 1 hour 15 mins

English Language paper 2 Business

1 hour 45 mins 1 hour 30 mins

Design Technology French Writing

1 hour 45 mins F - 1 hour, H - 1 hour 15 mins

Drama  German Writing

1 hour 45 mins F - 1 hour, H - 1 hour 15 mins

Combined Science  Physics Geography paper 2

1 hour 15 mins 1 hour 15 mins

Physics

1 hour 45 mins

German Listening & Reading History paper 2

F- 35 mins & 45 mins H- 45 mins & 1 hour 50 mins

Religious Studies Catering

1 hour 45 mins 1 hour 20 mins

Creative I-Media 

1 hour 15 mins

Maths Paper 3  (calculator) PE paper2

1 hour 30 mins 1 hour   

Monday 7th October 2024

October 2024 Mock Exams

Year 11 Mocks

Tuesday 8th October 2024

Wednesday 9th October 2024

Thursday 10th October 2024

Friday 11th October 2024

Thursday 17th October 2024

Friday 18th October 2024

This is a guide only, please be aware that you may not always have your exam at the same time as the rest of your class due to a clash. Please refer to your individual 
timetable.

Monday 14th October 2024

Tuesday 15th October 2024

Wednesday 16th October 2024

Monday 21st October 2024


